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448 DUNMORA COURT
Stunning west coast retreat on 2.47 acres. Dunmo-
ra Estates o� ers an exclusive enclave of luxurious 
ocean view homes. 4 bed 4 bath 4426 sqft.

$2,244,000 — 419547

203 - 2475 BEVAN AVENUE
Updated and in a prime location. An impressive 
2 bed, 2 bath, 1044 sqft condo just steps from the 
many amenities of Sidney.

$514,900 — 419072

11118 TRILLIUM PLACE
Beautiful Deep Cove ocean view home on a sunny 
lot.  This custom build o� ers main fl oor living.  5 
bed, 3 bath, 3103 sqft.

$1,050,000 — COMING SOON!

105 - 2040 WHITE BIRCH ROAD
Tastefully fi nished 1 bed, 1 bath condo at Marina 
Park. 45+ living, easy care laminate fl oors, private 
entertainment size patio, outstanding value!

$269,000 — 419300

2280 FROST AVENUE
Sidney living at its fi nest! Gorgeous 2bd 3bth 
home. Ocean views, over 2000 sqft.  Bright and 
spacious.  Amenities at your doorstep.

$849,000 — 419451

305 & 405 - 9975 FOURTH STREET
Two stunning 1bd, 1bth, 774sqft units at the 
Quartet.  Modern, fresh layout, walking distance to 
everything Sidney has to o� er.

$489,000 (each) — 419546 & 419548

8876 MARSHALL ROAD
Stunning panoramic views of Haro Strait, Mt Baker, 
and Sidney.  Beautifully updated, gourmet kitchen 
quiet cul-de-sac, pecan wood fl oor, and more!

$1,150,000 — 419277

11424 CHALET ROAD
A one acre jewel on stunning Deep Cove water-
front.  Enjoy dockside life in this 6 bed, 6 bath 6,717 
sqft luxury estate.

$3,900,000 — 416344

Michele Holmes
Debra Bartlett & Erin Mackenzie

Expect  the Excep� � al

WWW.HOLMESREALTY.COM�|�MICHELESTEAM@HOLMESREALTY.COM�|�250.656.0911

P E R S O N A L  R E A L  E S T A T E  C O R P O R A T I O N

CHR IS  COCHRANE
 

*Personal Real Estate Corporation

Deep Cove
Bright and Modern
436 Cromar

$1,849,000 MLS 417571

Bear Mountain
Golf Course View

611-1400 Lynburne Pl
$669,000 MLS 419383

James Bay
Gorgeous Sub-Penthouse
910-21 Dallas Rd

$3,249,000 MLS 416660

Ten Mile Point
Exquisite Waterfront Estate
2795 Sea View Rd

$9,900,000 MLS 412070

250-940-2770
www.LuxuryBCHomes.com

http://www.paulawensley.com/250.388.5882

A Fresh Approach to
your real estate needs
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NIELS MADSEN
PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION

250.213.7483
niels@madsenlanglois.com

DAVID LANGLOIS
PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION

250.858.5575
david@madsenlanglois.com

Let us arrange
a private viewing

for you!
INfO@MADSENLANGLIOS.COM

STYLE AND SOPHISTICATION!
2280 Nicklaus Drive $1,139,000

for
sale

BRAND NEw 10TH fLOOR
UNOBSTRUCTED VIEwS!

1003 – 989 Johnson Street $499,900

for
sale

SOUTH fACING CONDO IN A
BEAUTIfUL NEIGHBOURHOOD!

301-1024 Fairfield Rd $500,000

EXCLUSIVE GORDON POINT
EXECUTIVE TOwNHOME!
2-4522 Gordon Point Rd $998,000

for
sale

soldwww.madsenlanglois.com

Macdonald Realty Victoria 755 Humboldt St | 250.388.5882

LANSDOWNE SLOPE/TAYLOR STREET
$695,000

The location speaks for itself! Delightful family
home on a large lot. Wood floors and character,
with opportunity for the buyer to add their own
upgrades and cosmetic touches throughout.
Priced remarkably well in an area of much higher
priced homes. A great home in a first class
location on Lansdowne slope close to Oak Bay,
Camosun, Hillside Mall, bus routes, hospital,
restaurants and parks.

MLS ® 419272

BRENTWOOD BAY
OcEAN ViEW LOT $599,900
Gorgeous setting facing south west
overlooking Brentwood Bay. Fully
serviced and enjoying a very slight
slope up from the road. Located in
MOODYVILLE, close to restaurants,
shops and the village life!

MLS ® 417714

10 MiLE POiNT OcEAN ViEWS
$1,250,000

Outstanding opportunity for this spectacular 2 level
townhouse with double garage and master on the main. The
views are incredible from this 3200+ sq ft luxury home at
the gated Wedgewood Estates! 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms
+ large den and no shortage of storage. Well appointed
offering 2 living rooms with fireplaces, studio/hobby room,
formal dining room, eat-in kitchen, wet bar, and plenty of
room for guests and entertaining. Many upgrades including
ductless heat pumps, updated kitchen with s/s appliances,
new flooring, paint etc. Well maintained, stunning views of
Telegraph Cove and the San Juan Islands!

MLS ® 417809

Kevin Wensley
Personal Real Estate Corporation
Certified Negotiation Expert
www.KevinWensley.com
Kevin@KevinWensley.com

Paula Wensley
REALTOR®Victoria BC
Certified Negotiation Expert
www.PaulaWensley.com
pwensley@macrealty.com

43 Years of combined Real Estate Service

ensley
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Gorgeous ROCKLAND home on a serene, quiet, cul-de-
sac. Walking distance to downtown! 4 bd+den, 3 bth, fully
fenced and beautifully landscaped yard. Main level features
kitchen, with newer stainless appliances, gas cooktop, &
granite countertops. Eating area/family roomhas gas FP that
flows seamlessly to the newer deck and back gardens, great
for entertaining. Elegant wainscoting and coffered ceilings
are featured in the separate dining room, & living room has
a marble-faced, wood burning FP, great for cozying up with
a good book. Main flr den doubles as a guest room with a
full bath. Upstairs is a good-sized Master with giant walk-in,
lounge area & lovely ensuite. 2 add’l bdrms on this level, one
with a south-facing window seat, and a 4-piece bath. Lower
level has a 4th bdrm/media room, laundry room, storage &
attached garage. Many upgrades include jetted tub, newer
metal roof, thermo windows, 200 Amp service. Amenities
and public transport nearby!

1523 ShaSta pl
victoria –vi rockland

4bdrm/3ba
2,855 Sq ft

MLs# 419750

$1,499,000

opEn hoUSE Sat/SUn 1-3pm • Jan. 11th and Jan. 12th

Contact
Sandy berry
Newport
Realty

250-385-2033

Shelby donald
Newport
Realty

250-385-2033

robertyoung for real estate 250.385.6900

Award
Winning
Real
Estate
Service

602 Courtney St.
Victoria
V8W 1B6

Gorgeous End Unit Townhome!
$624,900

Fantastic Opportunity to purchase this beautifully maintained END UNIT townhome
in a desirable Cedar Hill location! Offering 3 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, living room
with gas fireplace, rich hickory flooring, separate dining room, spacious kitchen with
breakfast nook, with a patio off the kitchen that is perfect for BBQing, entertaining &
relaxing. Featuring parking with a single car garage plus off-street visitor parking as
well! In-suite laundry, no age restrictions, and dogs & cats are welcomed (25lb max)!
Situated close to shopping, Cedar Hill golf course, all levels of schooling, parks,
entertainment, UVIC, transportation (on bus routes in 4 directions) & only minutes
from Downtown Victoria! Easy to View - Call Today! ML 417531

Commercial Property!
$1,899,900

Tremendous investment opportunity to purchase this M1 zoned
property in downtown Victoria! The City of Victoria official community
plan now allows for high rise developments in this area! Being sold -
“AS IS, WHERE IS.” Site offers excellent exposure to traffic and consists
of 7,200 SqFt. The building is currently tenanted Month-to-Month
to an import car mechanic/car sales business and is comprised of
approximately 3,630 SqFt of Workshop areas, 694 SqFt of mezzanine/
loft and 1,235 SqFt of office space on the second floor. Don’t miss this
opportunity - Call today for more information! ML 418981

Ocean View Suite!
$949,900

Luxurious Oceanview suite in the prestigious Bayview Residences! Offering breathtaking panoramic views
of Victoria’s World Famous Inner Harbour. Offering 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 9ft ceilings, gleaming Wood
Floors, Gourmet Kitchen with Granite Countertops and German Cabinetry, spacious living room with Gas
Fireplace, in-line dining room, spacious Master Bedroom with Splashy Ensuite, in-suite Laundry & much more!
Bonus – air conditioning, security system & 2 secure parking spots & storage lockers! Building amenities
include Concierge Service, Work Out Facility with Sauna & Hot Tub, Boardroom, Office, Entertainment lounge
& Terrace w/ BBQ, Car Wash, Dog Wash, Kayak Storage and much more! Steps to Inner Harbour Walkway,
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

NICOLE BURGESS

nicole@nicoleburgess.com

CORIE MEYER
coriemeyer.com
250.818.3216

PRESTIGIOUS 10 MILE POINT
CUSTOM HOME!  |  $2,699,900
2952 Tudor Ave.  |  MLS # 408889
Gorgeous Ocean & Mountain Views! Protected Cove 
& Beach across the street from your own Oasis! 
Meticulously designed including LEV Elevator, Open 
Concept Great Room, Over-sized Custom 
Wood Windows, High Ceilings, Designer 
Kitchen, Double Garage, Natural Back-
yard, Gazebo, Etc. Rural feeling & just 3 
min. drive to Cadboro Bay Village.

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!
DEAN PARK HOME

COLIN MILLARD
250.889.5218
millardhomes.ca

UNIQUE GORDON HEAD
50’S HOME  |  $918,000
3 BR + den, 2 BA with oak floors, great 
basement newly renovated bathroom
and park-like yard with hot
tub and mature trees. Close
to bus, beaches, & Mt.Doug. 
MLS # 417101

and park-like yard with hot
tub and mature trees. Close
to bus, beaches, & Mt.Doug. 

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!

TERESA HOULE
250.588.9020
teresahoule.com

5 bed, 4 bath on a quiet crescent 
near the heart of Sooke.
Fully-fenced backyard, covered, 
private hot tub with a
1 bedroom suite on main. 

COMING SOON!

#

DIANA WINGER
250.588.8839

504 - 1025 Inverness Rd | MLS 419743
$329,900
Top floor 2BR 2BA Condo
 w/ mountain view near 
Uptown mall.  Gym, Sauna
 & more! 

OPEN HOUSE SAT.SUN 2-4PM

DOROTHY WHARTON
Direct: (250)600.7868
victoriahomebuying.ca
FaceBook:
DorothyWharton-
Pemberton Holmes

I have helped buyers
 and sellers 

since July 2010.
I would love to help 

you too!

NEED REAL
ESTATE 

ASSISTANCE?
Everyday is a great 
day when you’ve

 the RIGHT AGENT 
on your side

BUYING / SELLING
REAL ESTATE!?

Call for a Consultation

Ram Raman*
C. (250) 580-4747
P. (250) 590-8124
www.realtorRAM.ca

*Personal Real Estate Corporation

Everyday is a great 
day when you’ve

 the RIGHT AGENT 
on your side

BUYING / SELLING
REAL ESTATE!?

Call for a Consultation

Ram Raman*
C. (250) 580-4747
P. (250) 590-8124
www.realtorRAM.ca

*Personal Real Estate Corporation

BUYING OR SELLING?

A BUILDER…turned
DREAMS into DESIGNS.

A REALTOR® turning
HOPES into HOMES.

“Put My Expertise
 To Work For You”

SRES® - Senior Real Estate Specialist

CLAYTON MORRIS
CLAYTONMORRIS.CA
250.686.9814

102-651 Jolly Place | $349,800
Nicely renovated 2 bedroom, pets al-
lowed. Excellent Location 55+
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311-838 Broughton St. 
Victoria Downton

1B/1B condo for sale 628 SQ FT
MLS# 417601

Richard Acomba  /  ReMax Camosun
Tel: 250-744-3301   •   E: rgacomba@telus.net

701-21 Dallas Rd. Victoria: 
VI James Bay Condo for sale
MLS# 416513 -2B/3B - 1534 SQ FT

Open HOuSe 
Jan 11, 2pm-4pm  • Jan 12, 1pm-3pm

$1,290,000 $475,000

Condos, Townhomes,  
Strata Titles, Duplexes

SIDNEY-BY-THE-SEA 
RENTALS & PETS PERMITTED

New MLS 419662         $379,900 
- “The Briarwood”
- Bright, spotless & updated 2 

bedroom, 2 bathroom, 908 
sq.ft. top  oor

- Huge covered deck for BBQs
- New double walk-in shower
- Recent updates: carpet & lino-

leum, quartz kitchen & bath-
rooms counter tops, kitchen & 
bathroom

cupboards, toilets, light  xtures, 
freshly painted & all door han-
dle hardware

- Storage room on balcony & 
storage locker

- 50+ non-smoking complex
- Heat and hot water included

Jeremy Semple
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-5551

Victoria

ROCKLAND BEAUTY
OPEN 1523 SHASTA PL.

SAT & SUN, JAN 11 & 12, 1-3PM
New MLS# 419750    $1,499,000
4 bed + den, 3 bath on Quiet cul-de-sac.

Shelby Donald
& Sandy Berry
250-385-2033

Newport Realty
shelbydonald.com

sandyberry.ca ~

Saanich East

RETIREMENT CONDO
OPEN 208-1485 GARNET RD.
SAT & SUN, JAN 11-12, 2:30-4PM

New MLS 419350         $238,000
ROSEBANK GARDENS Con-
dominium;    55+ Independent 
Living.  Quiet, south facing, 
well maintained.  1 BR and 1 
BA with seated shower.  LR 
plus kitchen, dining, insuite 
storage.  Community Strata pro-
vides for shared lounge / dining 
hall,  guest suite and 24 hr staff-
ing & security.  Provides for 1 
daily meal + minor housekeep-
ing.  
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